ey,

PB Racing

b

DART

b/

=
N

Parts List
PART # Description PART # Description
23/275 Shocker Fluid 1000cs - Medium Plus 72/228C Shocker Cap Alloy Small
23/276 Shocker Fluid 2000cs - Heavy 72/229 Retainer Moulding - Suspension Spring
23/277 Shocker Fluid 3500cs - Extra Heavy 72/229A Shocker Trunnion Rod Moulding
23/278 Shocker Fluid 5000cs - Super Heavy 72/230A Axle Block Moulding & Insert Front
23/278A Shocker Fluid 8000cs - Extra Super Heavy 72/232 Axle Front
71/200 Chassis 530mm Wheel Base 72/234 Wheel Driver 18mm Square
72/100 Shock Absorber Front Pair 72/236 M6 X 22mm Alloy Stud
72/101 Front Suspension 72/240 Brake Calliper Front
72/103 Axle Block Front Left Hand Or Right Hand 721241 Pivot Plate Thin Front Brake Cam
72/104 Front Brakes 721242 Pivot Plate Thick Front Brake Cam
72/106 Servo Saver & Steering Rods 721243 Brake Cam Front
72/200 Bulkhead Front Of Front 72/244 Brake Disk Front
72/201 Bulkhead Rear Of Front 72/245 Brake Pad - Front Ferodo
721202 Wishbone Front Lower 721246 Backing Plate - Front Pads
72/203 Wishbone Front Upper 72[246A Brake Pad Spring Front
72/204 Bell crank Mounting Plate Front 721247 Brake Arm Wire Front
721205 Bell crank Front Left Hand Assembly 721248 Brake Cable Guide Plate Moulding
72/206 Bell crank Front Right Hand Assembly 721249 Brake Cable Guide Axle Moulding
721207 Push Rod - Front Shocks 72/250 Brake Cable Return Spring
72/208 Suspension Spring 1.8mm YELLOW Front 72/251 Brake Cable Set Front LH Long
72/208A Suspension Spring 2.0mm GREEN Front 72/251A Brake Cable Set Front RH Short
72/209 Pivot Pin Front Bell Crank 72/252 Brake Balancer Moulding
72/210 Pivot Pin Front Wishbone 72/253 Brake Balancer Clamp Pins
72/211 Caster Spacer Clip - Thick 721254 Brake Pull Rod Wire Front
72/212 Caster Spacer Clip - Thin 72/255 Collar Alloy 2.7mm Hole
72/213 Ball 7mm Single Ended 721260 Servo Saver Mouldings
72/213A Ball 7mm Double Ended 72/261 Servo Saver Spring
72/214 Trunnion For 7mm Ball 72/262 Servo Saver Mounting Post
721215 Ball 270mm With 5mm Hole 72/263 Servo Saver Top Washer - Black
72/216 Trunnion For 10mm Ball 721267 Steering Track Rod
721217 Ball 5mm Ended M3 Screw 721268 Push Rod - Steering Servo
72/218 Spacer Washer Moulding 73/100 Clutch - Zenoah
721219 Anti-Roll Bar & Ball Front 73/103 Gear Layshaft, Brakes & Belt
721220 Anti-Roll Bar For Cup Front 73/200 Engine - Zenoah G2D99
72/221 Cup Adapter Front Anti-Roll Bar 73/206 Exhaust Manifold Black - Zenoah
72/222 Pivot Pin Push Rod Ball 73/209 Exhaust Joiner Tube - Black
721223 Shocker Trunnion Cap Moulding 73/210 Exhaust Pipe (LARO)
72/224 Shocker Cap Large Alloy 73/218 Clutch Shaft Adapter - Zenoah
72/225 Spring Adjuster Ring 73/219A Clutch Bell 26t & Bearing
721226 Shocker Body Moulding 731220 Flywheel & Pin Assy.
721227 Shocker Rubber Diaphragm 73/221 Clutch Ramp
72/228 Shocker Piston - 1 Hole 73/222 Clutch Weight 1/3
72/228A Piston Rod 39mm 73/223 Clutch Shoe Brace Plate
72/228B Bush - Piston Rod 73/224 Clutch Shoe


http://www.rctek.com

ey,

PB Racing /
DART

b
b/

=
N

Parts List
PART # Description PART # Description
731225 Clutch Adjusting Nut 76/220 Ball 7mm
731226 Clutch Front Nut For Bell 76/221 Trunnion For 7mm Ball
73/227 Clutch Combined Bearing 76/222 M6 X 22mm Alloy Studding
73/228 Clutch Thrust Plate 76/223 Upper Link Mounting Post
73/230 Clutch Disc Spring 76/230 Differential Casing 2 Hole Left Hand Side
73/231 Belt Main Drive 121T X 15mm 76/231 Differential Casing Tapped Right Hand Side
731232 Drive Pulley 32t HTD 76/232 Differential Pulley 80t HTD
73/233 Pulley Carrier - 32t Pulley 76/233 Differential Output Geared Shaft
731234 Brake Hexagon Rear 76/234 Differential Idler Gear
73/235 Gear Carrier - Main Drive 76/235 Differential Idler Pin
731236 Gear Main Drive 50t 76/236 Differential Drive Cup
73/237 Gear Main Drive 52t 76/240 Anti Roll Main Bar Rear
73/238 Gear Main Drive 54t 76/241 Anti Roll Bar Wire - Rear
731239 Layshaft Main Gear/Belt 761242 Ball Adapter 5mm
731240 Gear Retaining Washer 76/243 Bush - Rear Anti Roll Bar
75/100 Fuel Tank Complete Pack 76/244 5mm Ball Ended M3 Screw
75/200A Fuel Tank Body, Lid & Filter 76/245 Spacer Washer Moulding
751202 Fuel Tubing 3.2 X 0.8mm Yellow 76/246 Ball Joint Moulding 5mm
751207 Post - Tank 700cc Mounting 76/260 Brake Disk Rear
75/208 Tank Strap Plate 700cc 76/261 Brake Backing Plate Rear Pads
76/100 Shock Absorber Rear Pair 76/262 Brake Pad - Rear Ferodo
76/101 Rear Suspension 76/263 Brake Cam Rear
76/103 Differential 76/264 Brake Lever Wire
76/104 Anti Roll Bar Rear 76/265 Brake Pillar - Rear Pads
76/106 Throttle & Rear Brake 76/266 Brake Top Pivot Support
76/108 Axle Block Rear 761267 Brake Bottom Pivot Moulding
76/200 Side Plate Rear Right Hand 76/268 Brake/Throttle Override Moulding
76/201 Side Plate Rear Left Hand 76/269 Throttle Link Threaded Rod
76/202 Wishbone Rear Lower Inner 76/270 Brake Pull Rod Rear
76/203 Wishbone Rear Lower Outer 76/271 Brake Balancer Rear
76/205 Pivot Pin Rear Wishbone Inner 761272 Override Spring Brake/Throttle
76/206 Pivot Pin Rear Wishbone Outer 76/273 Throttle Link Ball & Nut
76/207 Clamp Moulding Rear Lower Pivot Pin 76/274 Throttle Cup Moulding
76/208 Trunnion For 10mm Ball 761275 Collar Alloy 2.7mm Hole
76/209 Ball 20mm With 4mm Hole 76/280 Axle Block Moulding Rear
76/210 Side Plate Spacer Post Rear 76/281 Arm - Axle Block/Upper Link
76/211 Top Hat Pivot Bush - Rear Shock Trunnion 76/282 Axle & Drive Cup Rear
76/212 Shocker Mounting Plate Rear/Lower 76/284 Drive Shaft & Pins
76/213 Bell crank Assembly Left Hand Rear 72/234 Wheel Driver 18mm Square
76/214 Bell crank Assembly Right Hand Rear 78/100 Radio Mounting
76/215 Push Rod - Rear Shocks 78/200 Radio Mounting Plate
76/217 Suspension Spring 1.7mm RED Rear 78/201 Radio Plate Mounting Post
76/217A Suspension Spring 1.7mm long BLACK Rear 781202 Battery Mounting Plate
76/219 Pivot Pin - Rear Bell crank 78/203 Front Radio Plate Extension


http://www.rctek.com

ey,

PB Racing :
DART

Parts List

=
N

PART #
78/204
781205
78/206
781207
79/200
79/201
79/205
79/209
80/100
80/200
80/201
80/202
80/203
80/207
80/208
80/209
80/210
80/215
81/200
81/200A
81/200B
81/200C
81/201
81/201A
81/201B
81/201C

Description

Rubber Mounting Grommet
Exhaust Mounting Wire

Antenna Support Tube

Antenna Tube Mounting Moulding
Wheel Hub - White Speedline
Tyre Rear Slick - S1 Rubber

Tyre Front Slick - M1 Rubber
Tyre Insert Foam

Body & Bumper Mounting

Body Mounting Moulding Rear
Body Mounting Plate Rear Audi/BMW
Bumper Main Foam Pad

Bumper Foam Pad Riser

Nerf Plate Left Hand Body Mount
Nerf Plate Right Hand Body Mount
Body Mounting Post Side
Bumper Moulding Front Black
Body Retaining Spring Clip

Audi A4 Body Shell Complete
Audi A4 Main Body Part

Audi A4 Front Spoiler

Audi A4 Rear Wing

BMW 320i Bodyshell Complete
BMW 320i Body Main Part

BMW 320i Front Spoiler

BMW 320i Rear Wing

BEARINGS, 'O' RINGS & FIXINGS

PART #
90/208
90/314
90/424
90/800
91/203
91/205
91/208
91/220
93/200
93/203
93/204
93/206
93/215
93/216
93/220
93/231
94/200
94/202
94/206
94/208
94/212
94/220
94/225
94/240
95/200
95/201
95/206
95/208
95/212
95/220
95/230
96/200
96/201
96/215
96/230
98/206
98/209
99/213

Description

Ballrace 8 X 16 X 5mm

Clutch Combined Bearing

Pin - Needle Roller 4 X 23.8mm
‘O' Rings White - Shocker

‘E’ Clip - 1/8" Shaft

‘E’ Clip - 3/16" Shaft

‘E’ Clip - 8mm Shaft

Circlip External - 20mm Shaft
M3 Nylock Nut - Self Locking
M3 Washer - Heavy

M3 X 4 Grub Screw

M3 X 6 Socket Cap Screw

M3 X 16 Grub Screw

M3 X 16 Socket Cap Screw
M3 X 20 Socket Cap Screw
M3 X 30mm Pozidriv Countersunk Screw
M4 Nylock Nut - Self Locking
M4 Washer

M4 X 6 Grub Screw

M4 X 8 Socket Cap Screw

M4 X 12 Socket Cap Screw
M4 X 20 Socket Cap Screw
M4 X 25 Socket Cap Screw
M4 X 40 Socket Cap Screw
M5 Nylock Nut - Self Locking
M5 Nut Thin

M5 X 6 Grub Screw

M5 X 8 Socket Countersunk Screw
M5 X 12 Socket Cap Screw
M5 X 20 Hexagon Head Screw
M5 X 30 Socket Cap Screw
M6 Nylock Nut - Self Locking
M6 Nut Thin

M6 X 15 Socket Cap Screw
M6 X 30 Grub Screw

No.4 X 2" Pan Head Screw
No.4 X 3/8" Pan Head Screw
No.6 X 2" Pan Head Screw


http://www.rctek.com

